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 Project Name: Comprehensive Landscape Services Region VII 

Procurement Specialist:      Maggie Toussaint                                        
             
 Specification No:  284964      Department:  Water Management                    
       
 Conference Date:   Wednesday, May 16, 2018                 Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103, at 1:00 P.M.                   
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 

Number 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Maggie Toussaint City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1681 Magdalena.Toussaint@cityofchicago.org 

John Alexander Christy Webber Landscapes 

 

 

2900 W. Ferdinand  

Chicago, IL 60612 

773-533-0477 John.alexander@christywebber.com 

J. Unzueta Lizzette Medina & Co. 

 

8836 Lincolnwood Dr. 

Evanston, IL 60203 

773-414-2510 Junzueta@Lizzettemedina.com 

Michael Elsen City Escape Garden & Design 3022 W. Lake St. 

Chicago, IL 60612 

773-638-2000 Michael@cityescape.biz 

Brigitte Gage-Woods City of Chicago, Department of 

Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio 

Chicago, IL 60646 

312-744-6579 Brigitte.Gagewoods@cityofchicago.org 

Margarita Alvarez City of Chicago, Department of 

Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio 

Chicago, IL 60646 

312-744-1683 Margarita.Alvarez@cityofchicago.org 

Carolina Irani Diaz Group LLC 2143 W. 51
st
 Pl. 

Chicago, IL 600609 

773-725-8644 Carolina.i@diazgroupllc.com 

 

Harold Keaton City of Chicago, Department of 

Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio 

Chicago, IL 60646 

312-742-1305 Harold.Keaton@cityofchicago.org 

Ira A. Sanders, Jr. Sanders Landscaping Inc. 8350 S. Chicago Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60617 

773-374-8773 sandersland@sbcglobal.net 

 

mailto:Margarita.Alvarez@cityofchicago.org
mailto:Carolina.i@diazgroupllc.com

